MULTICAL® 6M2
• Tailored for mixed fluids
• Data loggers
•  Info loggers
•  Data backup in case of power failure
• Measurement at subzero temperatures
• Configurable fluid type and concentration
level

complete overview of compatible fluid types can be viewed
online at www.Kamstrup.com.
11 30 Fluid type code
11 30
Monoethylene glycol (EG) 30 %
8 Kamstrup A/S • 58101366_D1_GB_04.2016
MULTICAL® 6M2
Cabinet design
Top module
Cable relief
Pulse outputs (CE and CV)
Connector terminals for
power supply/battery
Connection terminals for
temperature sensors
(T1 + T2)
Connection terminals for
flow sensors (V1+V2)
Connection terminals for
temperature sensors (T3)
Connector between the
top and bottom
Power supply/battery
Cable relief
Area for base module
9Kamstrup A/S • 58101366_D1_GB_04.2016
MULTICAL® 6M2
Meter data
Approval No approval is available for mixed fluids, but tested in compliance with standards EN
1434:2007, prEN 1434:2009 and OIML R75:2002
EU directives – LVD (Low Voltage Directive)
– EMC (Electromagnetic Compatibility Directive)
Heat meter
– Temperature range θ: -40 °C...140 °C
– Differential range ∆Θ: 3 K...170 K
Cooling meter
– Temperature range θ: -40 °C...140 °C
– Differential range ∆Θ: 3 K...40 K
Temperature sensors
– Type 6M2-G/H Pt500 EN 60 751, 2-wire connection
Typical accuracy
– Calculator  E
C
 ± (0.5 + 2/ΔΘ) %
– Sensor set (-40...140 C) E
T
 ± (0.4 + 5/ΔΘ) %
Flow sensor types Mechanical meters with reed switch
Electronic meters with active 24 V pulse output
Electronic pick-up units
Flow sensor sizes
– [kWh] qp 0.6 m³/h...qp 15 m³/h
– [MWh] qp 0.6 m³/h...qp 1500 m³/h
– [GJ] qp 0.6 m³/h...qp 3000 m³/h
EN 1434 designation Environmental class A and C
MID designation
– Mechanical environment Class M1
– Electromagnetic environment Class E1 and E2
The stated minimum temperatures apply to best practice.
The meter has no cutoff for low ΔΘ and thus measures
as low differential temperatures as 0.01 K.
10 Kamstrup A/S • 58101366_D1_GB_04.2016
MULTICAL® 6M2
Electrical data